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Chris H
James M
Jason M
Gary S
Ethan M
Nicole F
Steve R
Piers H
Bobby L
Chris H
Kenneth D
James P
Jesse W
David B
William T
Kerry H
Exequiel E
Jeffrey J
Jonathan S
Richard W
John W
Tom M
Justin S
Austin A
Tom T
Paul M
Mike G
Dallin W
Tiffany J
Brent J
Frank B
Terry W
Robert C
Cathy H
Leroy T
Jeff E
Kate M
Taylor M

2019 Bare It All 5K
Finish Order
May 11, 2019

Age Group Place Gun Time

1:Overall Male
1:M 35-39
1:M 25-29
1:M 30-34
2:M 25-29
1:Overall Female
1:M 50-54
1:M 45-49
2:M 30-34
1:M 40-44
2:M 50-54
3:M 30-34
1:M 60-64
3:M 50-54
1:M 55-59
1:F 55-59
2:M 55-59
4:M 50-54
2:M 40-44
1:M 65-69
2:M 60-64
2:M 65-69
4:M 30-34
3:M 25-29
3:M 55-59
4:M 55-59
3:M 60-64
3:M 40-44
1:F 35-39
4:M 40-44
5:M 55-59
5:M 50-54
6:M 55-59
1.F 40-44
1:M 75-79
2:M 45-49
1:F 50-54
1:F 30-34
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22:48
23:24
23:34
23:39
25:14
25:24
25:28
26:35
26:54
27:22
29:19
29:31
29:40
29:41
29:57
29:57
30:34
30:57
31:04
31:28
32:40
32:52
33:25
3407
34:20
34:29
34:48
35:54
36:23
36:23
36:31
37:48
37:50
38:01
38:53
39:45
39:46
40:48

Pace
7:21/M
7:33/IM
7:36/M
7:38/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:50/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:52/M
9:59/M

10:01/M
10:09/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:47/M
11:00/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:14/M
11:35/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:33/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
13:10/M



Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

John R
Jeff H

Phil T
Jannetta C
Sam B
Sam M
Catherine Ann M
Glen M
Leslie R
Debra T
Bilbo C
John W
Margaret C
Ted P
Leonhard B
Larry J
Mari-Lyn M
Troy U
Robin D
Joseph D
Voncile D
Andrea C
Donna U
Karen T
Maryse O
Betty T
Jack T
Patricia M
Sarah M
Jeremiah M
Cobra C

2019 Bare It All 5K
Finish Order
May 11, 2019

Age Group Place Gun Time

1:M 70-74
2:M 75-79
2:M 70-74
2:F 50-54
6:M 50-54
3:M 70-74
1:F 65-69
4:M 70-74
1:F 60-64
2:F 55-59
4:M 60-64
7:M 50-54
3:F 55-59
3:M 75-79
3:M 65-69
4:M 65-69
2:F 30-34
4:M 75-79
7:M 55-59
5:M 60-64
4:F 55-59
1:F 0-24
1.F 75-79
3:F 50-54
5:F 55-59
6:F 55-59
6:M 60-64
1.F 70-74
2:F 40-44
5:M 40-44
4:F 50-54
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41:02
41:28
44:20
44:56
45:01
45:07
45:08
46:08
46:10
46:22
47:37
48:13
49:11
49:16
49:23
49:51
50:02
51:00
53:47
53:47
54:11
1:00:24
1:00:34
1:00:43
1.03:14
1.05:53
1:06:03
1.06:46
1:10:08
1:10:09
1:17:14

Pace
13:14/M
13:23/M
14:18/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
14:33/M
14:34/M
14:53/M
14:54/M
14:57/M
15:22/M
15:33/M
15:52/M
15:54/M
15:56/M
16:05/M
16:08/M
16:27/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:29/M
19:29/M
19:32/M
19:35/M
20:24/M
21:15/M
21:18/M
21:32/M
22:37/M
22:38/M
24:55/M



